

ZITEM NO.34

COURT NO. R-2

SECTION IX

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6776/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 12/12/2005 in

WP No. 4125/2005

of The

HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT NAGPUR)

CASTE SCRUTINY COMMITTEE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANTOSH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 12/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Mr. E.C.Agrawala, Adv.

Ms. Neru Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Neha Aggarwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.S. Hegde, Adv.

Mr. Chandra Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Tyagi, Adv.

Mr. J.K.Nayyar, Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

No request for Counter Affidavit. To be listed before
the Hon'ble Court.

pc S.G. SHAH
Registrar