



ITEM NO.108

COURT NO.10

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).1920/2008

CASTE SCRUTINY COMMITTEE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SANTOSH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 31-01-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s) Mr. Nishant R. Katneshwarkar, AOR  
Mr. Arpit Rai, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Astha Deep, Adv.  
Mr. Brij Kishor Shah, Adv.  
For Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, AOR

Mr. R.S. Hegde, Adv.  
Ms. Farhat Jahan Rehmani, Adv.  
Mr. Chandra Prasad, Adv.  
For Mr. Rajeev Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The civil appeal is dismissed in terms of the signed  
order.

(Sarita Purohit)  
Court master

(Jagdish Chander)  
Branch Officer

(Signed order is placed on the file)